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202410000097 2424130002 ABHINNSHYAM SHANKAR TIWARI ANAND SHANKAR TIWARI Male General 73.667 68.80020/10/2003  67.00080.000 25 92.000  1 70.472

202410003895 2424130017 AYUSH  SHUKLA KAMLESH  SHUKLA Male General 84.000 75.60001/07/2000  53.00082.583 27 80.000  2 177.500

202410004272 2424130043 OMISHA  DWIVEDI RAJENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI Female General 86.500 73.40004/10/2003  65.00073.000 14 79.000  3 71.250

202410007428 2424130034 LAXMI  GUPTA RAM GOPAL GUPTA Female General 75.667 66.60013/07/1992  63.00073.625 13 76.000  4 50.056

202410003500 2424130068 SUPRIYA  YADAV AJENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.200 87.80016/12/1998  50.00086.750 23 73.000  5 OBC-172.222

202410001437 2424130004 ABHISHEK  YADAV RADHE RAMAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 67.80024/02/2000  62.00059.765 11 73.000  6 OBC-265.192

202410007498 2424130030 ISHITA  HADA DEVENDRA SINGH HADA Female General 83.500 76.40014/09/2002  51.00082.500 21 72.000  7 76.917

202410006985 2424130012 AROHI ALOK  RAI Female General 71.600 61.80014/09/1999  51.00086.500 19 70.000  8 81.500

202410004436 2424130058 SAUMYA  YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.333 86.00018/09/2001  43.00082.500 23 66.000  9 OBC-370.111

202410013573 2424130056 SATVIK  SHUKLA AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 95.000 66.00011/09/2001  52.00068.941 13 65.000  10 261.389

202410013033 2424130022 DEVANSH  DWIVEDI VED PRAKASH DWIVEDI Male General 87.333 91.80025/10/1998  46.00078.042 18 64.000  11 373.444

202410002376 2424130061 SHAKTI NANDAN BHARTI KEDAR NATH BHARTI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.667 55.60001/07/1983  47.00073.167 17 64.000  12 OBC-457.000

202410001233 2424130069 ULFAT MD YAMEEN Female General 77.000 81.00010/11/2002  46.00077.208 16 62.000  13 467.500

202410002383 2424130025 DHIRENDRA  SINGH GIRDHARI  SINGH Male SC 66.000 72.80013/03/1998  44.00052.000 18 62.000  14 SC-168.000

202410009909 2424130027 GAYATRI  SHARMA SURESH  SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 70.60021/03/2002  43.00087.400 17 60.000  15 OBC-579.800

202410007554 2424130041 NAVPRABHA  VERMA RAMSEWAK  VERMA Female SC 77.800 68.60015/02/1998  45.00081.000 15 60.000  16 SC-270.841

202410000306 2424130001 ABHINAV  TIWARI KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI Male General 78.167 75.20028/12/2001  45.00073.333 15 60.000  17 68.972

202410008710 2424130072 VISHU MANI TRIPATHI RAVINDER MANI TRIPATHI Male General 85.400 71.83303/03/2000  43.00065.529 17 60.000  18 65.500

202410008535 2424130062 SHALINI  TRIPATHI SATISH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 61.500 69.80028/11/1991  47.00061.500 13 60.000  19 560.222

202410001028 2424130035 MANSI  YADAV ATMA  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 82.40007/10/1999  44.00057.538 15 59.000  20 OBC-656.849

202410007974 2424130028 HARDEEP  KAUR KISHAN SINGH KHALSA Female SC 85.000 83.20001/12/2000  37.00082.167 20 57.000  21 SC-372.056

202410006747 2424130052 ROHIT  TRIPATHI TRILOKI NATH TRIPATHI Male General 70.000 59.60008/06/1999  46.00074.140 10 56.000  22 658.222
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202410006280 2424130040 NAUSHAD  BANO GULAM  SABIR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.000 70.80012/12/2001  44.00083.000 11 55.000  23 OBC-766.200

202410001330 2424130046 PRAGATI ANAND KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.000 78.80021/04/1996  38.00078.600 15 53.000  24 OBC-871.600

202410009169 2424130048 RAJ KUMAR ROY RADHESHYAM ROY Male General 57.200 53.00007/01/1999  46.00074.813 7 53.000  25 63.000

202410006032 2424130050 RANVEER  SINGH RAMESH  SINGH Male General 77.800 67.40018/03/2000  34.00068.000 17 51.000  26 778.700

202410010541 2424130057 SAUMYA  DWIVEDI DEENANATH  DWIVEDI Female General 92.800 92.25016/08/1998  40.00055.571 11 51.000  27 81.000

202410012748 2424130049 RAJVEER  PRATAP CHHOTELAL  YADAV Male General 73.600 64.40012/01/1996  39.00087.500 11 50.000  28 82.500

202410013104 2424130053 SACHIN  . RAGHVENDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 61.80008/07/1996  41.00057.765 7 48.000  29 OBC-955.042

202410008704 2424130037 MONALISHA  DUTTA NITEN  DUTTA Female General 55.500 74.40003/05/1998  38.00082.563 8 46.000  30 63.542

202410004699 2424130044 PALLAVI  RANJAN RAJIV  RANJAN Female General 100.00

0

75.00019/06/2001  37.00058.000 8 45.000  31 68.125

202410010158 2424130029 HEMANT KUMAR BHARTI JAY PRAKASH BHARTI Male SC 81.333 78.60005/11/1998  35.00076.000 8 43.000  32 SC-463.900

202410005540 2424130026 FARZANA KAYYUM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.667 75.60028/08/2000  33.00073.542 9 42.000  33 OBC-1067.500

202410007337 2424130024 DHANANJAY  PAHARIYA PURUSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA Male General 79.800 66.60001/02/1997  32.00065.889 9 41.000  34 865.833

202410009886 2424130015 ASHUTOSH  SHUKLA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 84.500 78.20004/11/2000  46.00070.000 46.00073.939
Absent in Interview

202410013420 2424130006 ADITYA  NARAYAN SRI NIWAS SINHA Male General 67.200 61.60011/10/1998  51.00084.300 51.00064.375
Absent in Interview

202410012483 2424130051 RICHA  SINGH RAMKUMAR Female SC 85.000 78.60001/04/1997  49.00062.000 49.00075.222
Absent in Interview

202410002574 2424130070 VARSHA  TRIPATHI SACHCHIDANAND  TRIPATHI Female General 79.667 59.00020/11/1999  36.00076.100 36.00062.741
Absent in Interview

202410006092 2424130055 SANJEET  KUMAR DASHRATH PRASAD YADAV Male General 59.600 68.00006/02/1993  56.00062.800 56.00057.250
Absent in Interview

202410006541 2424130023 DEVESH  KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR JHA Male General 65.000 52.00027/02/2000  40.00077.000 40.00067.267
Absent in Interview

202410003772 2424130071 VEYANT  RAO RAM SEWAK Male SC 61.000 59.20012/07/1998  38.00062.300 38.00053.750
Absent in Interview

202410004225 2424130033 KM APARAJITA  MISHRA RAVINDRA NATH Female General 66.167 63.60010/01/1991  32.00056.000 32.00053.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002703 2424130007 AJAY  KUMAR MISHRI  LAL Male SC 56.833 43.80011/04/1992  21.00068.667 21.00045.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003347 2424130036 MEGHNA  GAUTAM RAM SAGAR GAUTAM Female SC 77.500 67.20011/05/1997  24.00071.458 24.00054.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011243 2424130060 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY Male General 63.200 65.40005/02/1998  27.00078.000 27.00067.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011938 2424130016 ATUL KUMAR SINGH NARENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Male General 76.000 74.00020/07/1999  33.00063.333 33.00055.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012204 2424130065 SHREYA  SINGH RAJESH  SINGH Female General 70.200 59.20013/06/2000  22.00058.600 22.00045.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013320 2424130063 SHIV OM SHUKLA SANTOSH  SHUKLA Male General 66.167 53.00006/08/1996  24.00061.417 24.00054.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007778 2424130010 ANU  CHAND RAMESH  CHANDRA Female SC 54.500 55.20017/08/1988  21.00060.833 21.00040.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009606 2424130014 ASHUTOSH  MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA Male General 68.429 60.80001/07/1994  28.00070.500 28.00036.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010112 2424130042 NIKKI  YADAV MUNNA SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.667 57.80011/03/2002  26.00067.400 26.00076.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007540 2424130039 NANDANI  BHARATI LALCHANDRA  PRASAD Female SC 63.333 65.40007/05/1996  27.00063.000 27.00063.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005298 2424130008 AJAY  PATHAK SUNIL  PATHAK Male General 61.833 62.40005/03/1998  26.00064.083 26.00052.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007192 2424130011 ANUBHAV TIWARI RAM UGRAH JAINATH TIWARI Male General 47.667 60.20010/05/1990  25.00060.222 25.00046.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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